
COPYRIGHT STUDYLADDER
Solve addition and subtraction problems

Name:  ______________________________

Use the space provided to show your working.

3) The price of each item is shown.  Sam purchased three di�erent items for 
a total cost of £1787.  Which three items did Sam buy?

Television - £687
Computer - £995

Dishwasher - £593
Oven - £1,455

Stove - £469
Dryer - £725

1) Sam bought two sandwiches, a juice, and two cupcakes.
 How much change did Sam receive from £50?

sandwich - £3.25 juice - £1.10 cupcake - £1.45

2) Sam is saving for a new car that costs £25,000.  If Sam has £15,290 saved 
so far, how much more does Sam need? 
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Name:  ______________________________

5) The population of New Zealand in 2021 was 5,129,727.  By 2022 the 
population had grown by 57,987. 

a) What was New Zealand’s population in 2022?

b) If in 2023, New Zealand’s population was 5,228,100, by how much did 
the population grow from 2021 to 2023?

Day Number 

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

3,856

9,583

6,436

12,476

9,804

4) The table shows the number of people that went to a show over �ve days.

a) How many more people went to the
show on Tuesday than Monday?

b) How many people went to the show 
over �ve days?


