	Name:			
Use the space provided t	o show your working.			
1) Sam bought two sand How much change did S	lwiches, a juice, and two Gam receive from £50?	cupcakes.		
sandwich - £3.25	juice - £1.10	cupcake - £1.45		
2) Sam is saving for a new car that costs £25,000. If Sam has £15,290 saved so far, how much more does Sam need?				
3) The price of each item a total cost of £1787. Wh	•	ed three different items for buy?		
Television - £687	Dishwasher - £593	Stove - £469		
Computer - £995	Oven - £1,455	Dryer - £725		

Name:

4) The table shows the number of people that went to a show over five days.

Day	Number
Monday	3,856
Wioriday	3,630
Tuesday	9,583
Wednesday	6,436
Thursday	12,476
Friday	9,804

a) How many more people went to the show on Tuesday than Monday?

b) How many people went over five days?	to the show

- 5) The population of New Zealand in 2021 was 5,129,727. By 2022 the population had grown by 57,987.
 - a) What was New Zealand's population in 2022?

b) If in 2023, New Zealand's population was 5,228,100, by how much did the population grow from 2021 to 2023?